
RESET PERIOD Gasoil 

component

Exchange 

rate @11
Conversion Reset 

price

MTM 

(Averagin

g)

Variation 

Margin

01 July 2019 590.50 14.11 1190.62 6.9980 6.9980 6.9980

02 July 2019 577.50 14.17 1190.62 6.8731 6.9355 -0.0625

03 July 2019 573.75 14.10 1190.62 6.7935 6.8882 -0.0473

04 July 2019 574.75 14.12 1190.62 6.8174 6.8705 -0.0177

05 July 2019 576.75 14.12 1190.62 6.8411 6.8646 -0.0059

08 July 2019 579.25 14.12 1190.62 6.8708 6.8656 0.0010

09 July 2019 576.25 14.24 1190.62 6.8921 6.8694 0.0038

10 July 2019 594.50 14.20 1190.62 7.0916 6.8972 0.0278

11 July 2019 608.50 13.93 1190.62 7.1206 6.9220 0.0248

12 July 2019 605.00 14.24 1190.62 7.2359 6.9534 0.0314

15 July 2019 600.50 14.24 1190.62 7.1821 6.9742 0.0208

16 July 2019 600.00 13.86 1190.62 6.9821 6.9749 0.0007

17 July 2019 583.00 13.98 1190.62 6.8467 6.9650 -0.0099

18 July 2019 569.00 14.01 1190.62 6.6930 6.9456 -0.0194

19 July 2019 576.00 13.90 1190.62 6.7246 6.9308 -0.0148

22 July 2019 584.75 13.93 1190.62 6.8427 6.9253 -0.0055

23 July 2019 585.00 13.93 1190.62 6.8419 6.9204 -0.0049

24 July 2019 592.50 13.92 1190.62 6.9247 6.9207 0.0003

25 July 2019 588.25 13.95 1190.62 6.8911 6.9191 -0.0016

26 July 2019 584.00 14.16 1190.62 6.9467 6.9205 0.0014

29 July 2019 586.75 14.27 1190.62 7.0324 6.9258 0.0053

30 July 2019 592.25 14.22 1190.62 7.0722 6.9325 0.0067

31 July 2019 601.75 14.21 1190.62 7.1819 6.9433 0.0108
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